© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco Connected Safety and Security Cisco UCS
Platform Series
The Cisco UCS C220 and C240 M5 Rack Servers deliver superior performance for
deploying and managing Cisco Video Surveillance Manager.
Product overview
The Cisco

© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering page. To download firmware, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 7 provides ordering information for the Cisco Connected Safety and Security Cisco UCS platform series.
Table 7. KIN-UCSM5-1RU-K9, KIN-UCSM5-2RU-K9 ordering information
Item Specification
KIN-UCSM5-1RU-K9  Cisco Connected Safety and Security Cisco UCS C220 M5 1RU chassis with motherboard,
one 2.2-GHz 4114 CPU, 16 GB DDR4 memory, and one 770W power supply (no drives and
no option cards)
KIN-UCSM5-2RU-K9  Cisco Connected Safety and Security Cisco UCS C240 M5 2RU chassis with motherboard,
dual 2.2-GHz 4114 CPUs, 64 GB DDR4 memory, and dual 1050W power supply (no drives
and no option cards)
HDD options for selection at time of order KIN-HD2T7KL12N
(Option for 1RU and 2RU)
2 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD
KIN-HD4T7KL12N
(Option for 1RU and 2RU)
4 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD
KIN-HD10T7KL4KN
(Option for 1RU and 2RU)
10 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD (4K)
UCSC-BBLKD-S2
3.5-inch HDD blanking panel
Upgrade options at time of order KIN-PCIE-BD16GF
(Option for 2RU)
Emulex LPe31002 dual-port 16G Fiber Channel HBA
Service and support
Cisco and our certified partners can help you accelerate success and improve the return on your investment in a